UNOFFICIAL CO 11093285

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

No. 822 REC December 1999 2001-11-20 10:37:26

Cook County Recorder

25.50

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

0011093285

any warranty of merci for a particular purpos				
	CINT TENANTS		Space for Recorder's use only VELL, HIS WIFE,	
of the City CHICAGO	/ X.	County of	State of ILLINOIS	for the
consideration of	\$10.00	·	DOLLARS, and other good at	nd valuable
considerations	Ox	in hand paid, CONV	/EY(S) and QUIT	CLAIM(S)
TO OLL	IE CARSWELL	1306 N. Bell Ave Name and Address of G		<u>-</u>
		Name and Address of C	orantees)	
			n <u>COOK</u> Coun	
commonly known as _	1306 N. Bell AV	ENUE, CHICAGO, II	, (st. address) legally described	as:
AND DAVIS SUBS QUARTER OF SE MERIDIAN, IN	DIVISION OF THE W CTION 6, TOWNSHIP COOK COUNTY, ILLI	EST HALF OF THE 39 NORTH, PANGE NOIS.	OF BLOCK10 IN WATSON, TO WEST HALF OF THE NORTH 14, EAST OF THE THIRD ead Exemption Laws of the State of	TH WEST PRINCIPAL
•	dex Number(s): 11-06-			
Address(es) of Real Est	ate: 1306 N. BELL	AVENUE, CHICAGO	o, illinois	
	DATE	D this: 19th	day of NOVEMBER, 20_0	oi
Please	, (· , ,	0	_ (SEAL)
print or type name(s) below	ndrew j. carswed l Delic Cusu ollie carswell	(SEAL)		(SEAL)
State of Illinois, County	in the State aforsaid	, DO HEREBY CERT	signed, a Notary Public in and for sa IFY that CARSWELL	aid County,
IMPRESS	personally known to m	ne to be the same person	whose name subscr	
SEAL	foregoing instrument, a	appeared before me this da	y in person, and acknowledged that	t hI_S
HERE	signed, sealed and deliv- uses and purposes there	ered the said instrument as in set forth, including the	free and voluntary release and waiver of the right of ho	act, for the mestead.

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS

Date 11/20/01 Sign. Sacy John

OFFICIAL SEAL
SALLY JOHNSON-BLEDSOE
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 1-24-2004

Given under my hand and official seal, this 19th	daypf NOVEMBER 2001
Commission expiresJAN 24, 2004	Jaco John Bleden
This instrument was prepared by A. MYCHAL JOHNSON	1316 N. BBELL VIGO. II (Name and Address)
MS.OLLIE B. CARSWELL (Name)	SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
MAIL TO: { 1306 N. Bell Avenue (Address)	MR. ANDREW J. CARSWETT. (Name)
CHICAGO, IL 60622	1306 N. Bell Avenue (Address)
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO	CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60622 (City, State and Zip)

STATEMENT BY GRANTOR AND GRANTEE

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated Nov 15,	,2001
100	Signature: (MAA) + Curry
O/x	Grantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before	me
by the said Ondrew I Cors	
this 194 day of Teaurante	
Notary Public Jala John	2- Bledail
- 7 3 //	

The Grantee or his Agent affirms and verifies that the name of the Grantee shown on the Deed of Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.

Dated <u>201.19</u>	2001	18/1
	Signature: 4	Gravitee or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before by the said Andrew 9. CARIWE	me 	

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

